
Bosque
Mirador
Hoya
Stadium
La Laguna
Cervunal
Pinilla I
Pinilla II
Las Focas
Diagonal
Chozo
Corzo
Periférico
Cerezuelo
Retorno
Telebaby
Cabaña
Miravalles
Ardillas
Nuevo Testero
La Fábrica
Testero
Diagonal Hoya
Pajaritos

PISTAS

Telecabina

Telesilla 4 plazas

Telesilla 2 plazas

Telesquí

Cinta

Bike Park

Snow Park

Escuela de esquí

Taquilla

Alquiler esquíes

Megafonía

Senderismo

Teléfono

Información

Serv. Médico

Parking

Autobús

Lavabos

Restaurante

Bar-Cafetería

Tienda

SERVICIOS

1.800 m.
1.000 m.

550 m.
600 m.
100 m.
600 m.

1.200 m.
1.200 m.

550 m.
650 m.
650 m.
300 m.

3.600 m.
250 m.

2.000 m.
70 m.

180 m.
1.000 m.
1.900 m.

450 m.
200 m.

1.600 m.
150 m.
300 m.

TC. Gran Plató
TS. Super Expres
TS. El Mirador
TQ. Gran Plató
TQ. Laguna
Cinta Cerezuelo
TQ. La Pinilla I
TQ. La Pinilla II
TQ. Las Focas
TS. Testero
TQ. Testero
Cinta Telebaby
TQ. La Cabaña

REMONTES
1.368 m.
1.404 m.

750 m.
454 m.

55 m.
230 m.
750 m.
750 m.
463 m.

1.100 m.
400 m.

70 m.
180 m.

Difícil Media Fácil

Información y reservas: 921 55 06 41

www.lapinilla.es

Parte de nieve: 921 55 03 04


